
Подготовка к 
решению 

задач

урок математики   
1 класс



Устный счет

•+2
•8

•6

•5

•4



Сосчитай 

4 +2 -1 +1 +3



Выбери и вставь нужную 
фигуру

?



Рассмотри, что 
изменилось?

2

2+3

+3



Запиши недостающие числа и 
выражения



Объясни, что обозначает 
выражение

4 + 1
1 + 4
5 – 1
5 – 4  



Запиши к рисунку все 
возможные выражения.


